Pax Final Results - Memorial Day - 2008-05-26
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Pax Final Results - Memorial Day - 2008-05-26

# Rookie Driver

91
121
98
146
46
77
97
36
91
99
21
17
12
72
191
95
26
91
90
11
65
04
787

12
42
67
52
198
191
50
26
&9
55
190
93
56
107

156
44
65

117
77

Kevin Royce
Brad Withorn
Albert Chan
Brandon Hagaman
Billy Elliot Mann
Scott Pienkos
Matthew Dahn
Richard Worden
Jonathan Rogers
Jeff Lovell

Tim Moyer

Ken Courtland
Douglas Harvey
John Tak
Michael Royce
Matthew Huizing
Marco Oliveira
James Kuo

Carol Kolk
Stanley Sullivan
Jim Crider

Scott Harvey
Kenneth Tsang
William Rietow
Christian Hubbell
Chris Scafero
Mav Nolan

Steve Bunce
Dennis Bay

Gary Rogers
Azmath Mohammed
Anthony Zingalie
Marcus Merideth
Mike Canary
Jason Kolk
Brandon Boyd
Shawn Alexander
Kevin Robinet
Jason Stepke
Sean Foster

Matt Steuberling
Sean Grogan
Jessica Krausch

Alex Visconti

Timed Entries: 92

Car Model

05 Mini Cooper S

05 Subaru Impreza WRX
08 Pontiac Solstice

03 Mazda Speed Protege’

06 Subaru Impreza WRX STI

06 Subaru Impreza STi
00 Toyota Spyder

06 Mini Cooper S

05 Dodge Srt-4

04 VW R32

05 Subaru WRX

83 VW Rabbit GTI

98 Plymouth Neon

92 Honda Civic

05 Mini Cooper S

95 Saturn SC2

07 Chrysler Crossfire
02 Ford Focus

99 Chevrolet Camaro
07 Honda S2000

99 Ford Mustang Cobra
76 Dodge Colt

05 Mazda Rx-8

1988 Chev Corvette Blue
98 TopKart Tm125

69 Chevrolet Corvette
93 Porsche 968 Black
97 Chevy Camaro Yellow
08 Pontiac Solstice

05 Dodge Srt-4

07 Mazda Speed3

06 Mazda 3

85 Ford Mustang

03 Mini Cooper S

99 Chevrolet Camaro
04 Mazda Rx-8

07 Ford Mustang

90 Nissan 300zed

05 Chevrolet Cobalt
96 Dodge Neon

2003 Hyundai Elantra Silver

97 Dodge Neon ACR
97 Dodge Neon ACR

Total Factor
32.976 *0.815
32.951 *0.820
32.531 *0.831
32.619 *0.830
32.622 *0.830
32.866 *0.830
33.559 *0.814
33.526 *0.815000
33.663 *0.812000
34.467 *0.796
33.534 *0.820
33.821 *0.816
35.620 *0.776
33.581 *0.830
34.285 *0.815000
36.093 *0.776
35.251 *0.796
36.212 *0.776
33.568 *0.841
34.306 *0.825
33.762 *0.841
32.988 *0.861000
34.859 *0.815
33.785 *0.842000
30.033 *0.948
32.878 *0.866000
34.734 *0.820
33.907 *0.841
34.324 *0.831
35.838 *0.796
34.449 *0.830
37.010 *0.776
35.724 *0.805
36.027 *0.799
34.229 *0.841
35.364 *0.815
34.382 *0.841
34.446 *0.841
37.416 *0.776
34.492 *0.843
35.699 *0.816
35.758 *0.816
35.759 *0.816

2000 Toyota Celica GTS White 36.525 *0.799
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26.875 0.000 0.000
27.019 0.144 0.144
27.033 0.014 0.158
27.073 0.040 0.198
27.076 0.003 0.201
27.278 0.202 0.403
27.317 0.039 0.442
27.323 0.006 0.448
27.334 0.011 0.459
27.435 0.101 0.560
27.497 0.062 0.622
27.597 0.100 0.722
27.641 0.044 0.766
27.872 0.231 0.997
27.942 0.070 1.067
28.008 0.066 1.133
28.059 0.051 1.184
28.100 0.041 1.225
28.230 0.130 1.355
28.302 0.072 1.427
28.393 0.091 1.518
28.402 0.009 1.527
28.410 0.008 1.535
28.447 0.037 1.572
28.471 0.024 1.596
28.472 0.001 1.597
28.481 0.009 1.606
28.515 0.034 1.640
28.523 0.008 1.648
28.527 0.004 1.652
28.592 0.065 1.717
28.719 0.127 1.844
28.757 0.038 1.882
28.785 0.028 1.910
28.786 0.001 1911
28.821 0.035 1.946
28.915 0.094 2.040
28.969 0.054 2.094
29.034 0.065 2.159
29.076 0.042 2.201
29.130 0.054 2.255
29.178 0.048 2.303
29.179 0.001 2.304
29.183 0.004 2.308
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42
62

11
13
55
17

62
501
98

19
34
99
121
16
155
91

99
47
126
170
36
56
189
2
14
11
57
104
62
11
13
18
14
111
118
190
00
68
70
12

4763

227
114
15

Nicholas Potochick 05 Acura RSX type S
Don Leckey 07 Lotus Elise
Stephen Dormann 04 Chevy Caviler
Jonathan Hair 06 Acura RSX
Andrew Gillett 2008 Pontiac Solstice Blue
Frank Putman 92 Mazda Miata

Ken Davis 00 Plymouth Neon
Rob Bucchi 06 Noble M400
Elizabeth Leckey 07 Lotus Elise

Jason Huang 05 Saab 92x Aero
Rick Shah 05 Honda Civic

Amy F Burke-Robinet 90 Nissan 300zed
Patrick Barber 70 Triumph Spitfire
Eric Penn 02 Saturn SC2

Ted Godett 2002 Chev Z06 Black
Alex Jones 98 Top Kart F125
Vance Johnson 92 Mazda Miata
Michael Riddle 92 Mazda Miata
Matthew Rogers 05 Dodge Srt-4
Frederic Boissinot 65 FFR Shelby Cobra
Jeff Siterlet 99 Mercury Cougar
Bruce Matthews 82 Mazda Rx-7
Graciela Zingalie 06 Mazda 3

Brent Owen 2008 Chevy Trailblazer Green
Barry Dodson 02 Honda Civic

Jim Kidd 96 Dodge Neon
Jennifer Merideth 85 Ford Mustang

Tim Moery 1985 Pontiac Fiero Silver
Jeff Smith 90 Mazda Miata
Robert Mantinan 06 Pontiac GTO
Michael Kawamoto 05 Subaru WRX
Jennifer Glass 76 Dodge Colt

Andrew Schembri
Oleg Martynov
Sean Thurwachter
Sean Tate

John Thurwachter
Dmitriy Martynov
Jennie Roach
Kristen Meador
Dawid Cyrta
Alex McGee

Matt Squire

Kyle Moery

John Bagley
Kevin Chauvin
Robert Smith

Bruce Weiner

03 Chevrolet Cavalier

00 Nissan Sentra SE

1997 Ford Taurus Beige

01 Chevy Z06

1972 Porsche 914 red

00 Subaru Impreza 2.5RS
01 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
1999 Chevrolet Camaro

02 Honda Accord

2002 Chrysler PT Cruiser
2008 Chevy Trailblazer Green
1985 Pontiac Fiero Silver
95 Eagle Talon

05 Scion TC

1990 Mazda MX5 Red
2002 Subaru Impreza Silver

36.545 *0.799
34.303 *0.852000
36.608 *0.799
35.868 *0.816
35.541 *0.825
35.855 *0.818
36.807 *0.799
34.157 *0.862
34.692 *0.852000
37.179 *0.796
36.298 *0.816
35.256 *0.841
37.461 *0.792000
36.377 *0.816
34.654 *0.862
31.622 *0.948
35.065 *0.856
36.735 *0.818
37.780 *0.796
34.782 *0.866000
37.858 *0.799
35.498 *0.856
39.234 *0.776
34.389 *0.887000
37.387 *0.816
36.234 *0.843
38.094 *0.805
38.457 *0.801
37.699 *0.818
38.324 *0.805
37.199 *0.830
35.935 *0.861000
38.025 *0.816
38.849 *0.799
40.049 *0.776
36.291 *0.862
38.445 *0.814
39.280 *0.799
36.658 *0.862
37.595 *0.841
38.912 *0.816
38.451 *0.843
36.794 *0.887000
40.821 *0.801
39.264 *0.843
41.669 *0.825
42.236 *0.818
49.189 *0.843
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29.199 0.016 2.324
29.226 0.027 2.351
29.249 0.023 2.374
29.268 0.019 2.393
29.321 0.053 2.446
29.329 0.008 2.454
29.408 0.079 2.533
29.443 0.035 2.568
29.557 0.114 2.682
29.594 0.037 2.719
29.619 0.025 2.744
29.650 0.031 2.775
29.669 0.019 2.794
29.683 0.014 2.808
29.871 0.188 2.996
29.977 0.106 3.102
30.015 0.038 3.140
30.049 0.034 3.174
30.072 0.023 3.197
30.121 0.049 3.246
30.248 0.127 3.373
30.386 0.138 3.511
30.445 0.059 3.570
30.503 0.058 3.628
30.507 0.004 3.632
30.545 0.038 3.670
30.665 0.120 3.790
30.804 0.139 3.929
30.837 0.033 3.962
30.850 0.013 3.975
30.875 0.025 4.000
30.940 0.065 4.065
31.028 0.088 4.153
31.040 0.012 4.165
31.078 0.038 4.203
31.282 0.204 4.407
31.294 0.012 4.419
31.384 0.090 4.509
31.599 0.215 4.724
31.617 0.018 4.742
31.752 0.135 4.877
32.414 0.662 5.539
32.636 0.222 5.761
32.697 0.061 5.822
33.099 0.402 6.224
34.376 1.277 7.501
34.549 0.173 7.674
41.466 6917 14.591
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67
09

69
13
37
98
97

Walt Rogowski
Robert Kliffel
Allison Bondie
Justin Rajewski
Brad Lloyd
Alan Kraska
Brandon Blaga
Michael Leffert

88 BMW 325ix

91 Ford Escort GT

98 Saturn SL2

69 Chevrolet Camaro

99 Mercury Cougar SC
04 Saturn Ion Redline

94 Chevy Cavalier

96 Chevrolet Camaro Z28

dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

dns

*0.843
*0.816
*0.776
*0.843
*0.843
*0.843
*0.843
*0.821000
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